
1. KOLO SNLP 2003/2004 
 
Dátum konania:  
13.9.2003 
Výsledky:  

Miesto: Banská Štiavnica 

MUŽI PRAVÁ RUKA 63 Kg 
1. Matas, Michal (AWK Bardejov) 22 Pts. 
2. Kacer, Maros (AWK Zarnovica) 19 Pts. 
3. Siklenka, Milos (AWK Mosovce) 16 Pts. 
4. Revaj, Rudolf (AWK Rabca) 13 Pts. 
5. Gubov, Robert (AWK Zarnovica) 10 Pts. 
6. Kocka, Michal (AWK Senec) 7 Pts. 
7. Petruf, Igor (AWK Bardejov) 4 Pts. 
8. Sloboda, Michal (AWK Senec) 1 Pts. 
9. Filipek, Peter (AWK Senec) 0 Pts. 
10. Toth ml., Tibor (AWS ATU Kosice) 0 Pts. 
11. Sedlacek, Martin (AWK Trnava) 0 Pts. 

MUŽI PRAVÁ RUKA 70 Kg 
1. Jagnesak, Lubomir (AWK Rabca) 32 Pts. 
2. Kasan, Peter (AWK Rabca) 29 Pts. 
3. Kiss, Matej (AWK Bardejov) 26 Pts. 
4. Kubis, Andrej (AWK Banska Stiavnica) 23 Pts. 
5. Molnar, Roland (AWK Galanta) 20 Pts. 
6. Samuhel, Peter (AWK P.A.V.L.I.S.I.N. Turzovka) 17 Pts. 
7. Tresa, Martin (AWS ATU Kosice) 14 Pts. 
8. Zajac, Martin (AWK Magnezit Revuca) 11 Pts. 
9. Georgievski, Mario (AWS ATU Kosice) 8 Pts. 
10. Kutka, Milan (Nitra) 5 Pts. 
11. Barbulak, Matus (AWK Bardejov) 2 Pts. 
12. Turna, Jan (AWK Zvolen) 0 Pts. 
13. Hronec, Lubomir (AWK Zvolen) 0 Pts. 
14. Troksiar, Marian (AWK Zvolen) 0 Pts. 
15. Kusnier, Jan (AWK Zvolen) 0 Pts. 
16. Ruskovic, Dusan (AWK Rimavska Sobota) 0 Pts. 

MUŽI PRAVÁ RUKA 78 Kg 
1. Hanes, Martin (AWK Zvolen) 30 Pts. 
2. Mikovcak, Jozef (AWK P.A.V.L.I.S.I.N. Turzovka) 27 Pts. 
3. Sarvas, Michal (AWK Zvolen) 24 Pts. 
4. Knotek, Tomas (AWK Zarnovica) 21 Pts. 
5. Toth, Tibor (AWS ATU Kosice) 18 Pts. 
6. Chladny, Peter (Bratislava) 15 Pts. 
7. Smekal, Norbert (AWK Magnezit Revuca) 12 Pts. 
8. Hrabko, Juraj (AWK Banska Stiavnica) 9 Pts. 
9. Knotek, Frantisek (AWK Zarnovica) 6 Pts. 
10. Teren, Jan (AWK Banska Stiavnica) 3 Pts. 
11. Cajka, Dusan (AWK Zvolen) 0 Pts. 
12. Radejovsky, Radoslav (Nitra) 0 Pts. 
13. Kovac, Juraj (AWS ATU Kosice) 0 Pts. 
14. Matys, Martin (AWK Mosovce) 0 Pts. 
15. Bene, Michal (Nitra) 0 Pts. 

MUŽI PRAVÁ RUKA 86 Kg 
1. Dobrovic, Radoslav (AWK Banska Stiavnica) 16 Pts. 
2. Dalak, Marian (AWK Trnava) 13 Pts. 
3. Skrutek, Marcel (AWK Zvolen) 10 Pts. 



4. Malek, Rastislav (AWK Senec) 7 Pts. 
5. Papay, Richard (Sala) 4 Pts. 
6. Cernak, Stefan (AWK Zarnovica) 1 Pts. 
7. Pridavok, Peter (AWK Rabca) 0 Pts. 
8. Kovacik, Jan (AWK Rimavska Sobota) 0 Pts. 

MUŽI PRAVÁ RUKA 95 Kg 
1. Germanus, Jan (AWK Magnezit Revuca) 18 Pts. 
2. Zajvald, Boris (AWK Banska Stiavnica) 15 Pts. 
3. Chudy, Juraj (AWK Trnava) 12 Pts. 
4. Hlubik, Samuel (AWK Trnava) 9 Pts. 
5. Kiss, Tomas (AWK Bardejov) 6 Pts. 
6. Skrutek, Marian (AWK Zvolen) 3 Pts. 
7. Lascsak, Anton (AWS ATU Kosice) 0 Pts. 
8. Feriencik, Oliver (AWK Zvolen) 0 Pts. 
9. Troksiar, Jan (AWK Zvolen) 0 Pts. 

MUŽI PRAVÁ RUKA 95+ Kg 
1. Gazdarica, Peter (Ruzomberok) 12 Pts. 
2. Ivanco, Ivan (Martin) 9 Pts. 
3. Tomaga, Rastislav (AWK Banska Stiavnica) 6 Pts. 
4. Marencin, Milan (AWS ATU Kosice) 3 Pts. 
5. Bosnak, Miroslav (AWK Ivanka pri Dunaji) 0 Pts. 
6. Hlubik, Matus (AWK Trnava) 0 Pts. 
  

MUŽI ĽAVÁ RUKA 70 Kg 
1. Jagnesak, Lubomir (AWK Rabca) 32 Pts. 
2. Kiss, Matej (AWK Bardejov) 29 Pts. 
3. Revaj, Rudolf (AWK Rabca) 26 Pts. 
4. Matas, Michal (AWK Bardejov) 23 Pts. 
5. Kubis, Andrej (AWK Banska Stiavnica) 20 Pts. 
6. Molnar, Roland (AWK Galanta) 17 Pts. 
7. Samuhel, Peter (AWK P.A.V.L.I.S.I.N. Turzovka) 14 Pts. 
8. Kasan, Peter (AWK Rabca) 11 Pts. 
9. Sedlacek, Martin (AWK Trnava) 8 Pts. 
10. Siklenka, Milos (AWK Mosovce) 5 Pts. 
11. Hronec, Lubomir (AWK Zvolen) 2 Pts. 
12. Georgievski, Mario (AWS ATU Kosice) 0 Pts. 
13. Kocka, Michal (AWK Senec) 0 Pts. 
14. Petruf, Igor (AWK Bardejov) 0 Pts. 
15. Kusnier, Jan (AWK Zvolen) 0 Pts. 
16. Barbulak, Matus (AWK Bardejov) 0 Pts. 

MUŽI ĽAVÁ RUKA 86 Kg 
1. Dobrovic, Radoslav (AWK Banska Stiavnica) 28 Pts. 
2. Malek, Rastislav (AWK Senec) 25 Pts. 
3. Misovic, Peter (AWK Galanta) 22 Pts. 
4. Mikovcak, Jozef (AWK P.A.V.L.I.S.I.N. Turzovka) 19 Pts. 
5. Dalak, Marian (AWK Trnava) 16 Pts. 
6. Teren, Jan (AWK Banska Stiavnica) 13 Pts. 
7. Chladny, Peter (Bratislava) 10 Pts. 
8. Sarvas, Michal (AWK Zvolen) 7 Pts. 
9. Cajka, Dusan (AWK Zvolen) 4 Pts. 
10. Andrasik, Martin (AWK Banska Stiavnica) 1 Pts. 
11. Smekal, Norbert (AWK Magnezit Revuca) 0 Pts. 
12. Kovacik, Jan (AWK Rimavska Sobota) 0 Pts. 
13. Hanes, Martin (AWK Zvolen) 0 Pts. 
14. Pridavok, Peter (AWK Rabca) 0 Pts. 



MUŽI ĽAVÁ RUKA 86+ Kg 
1. Chudy, Juraj (AWK Trnava) 14 Pts. 
2. Tomaga, Rastislav (AWK Banska Stiavnica) 11 Pts. 
3. Gazdarica, Peter (Ruzomberok) 8 Pts. 
4. Kiss, Tomas (AWK Bardejov) 5 Pts. 
5. Bosnak, Miroslav (AWK Ivanka pri Dunaji) 2 Pts. 
6. Lascsak, Anton (AWS ATU Kosice) 0 Pts. 
7. Feriencik, Oliver (AWK Zvolen) 0 Pts. 

ŽENY PRAVÁ RUKA 60 Kg 
1. Laukova, Jana (AWK Senec) 10 Pts. 
2. Kulichova, Lenka (AWK Zvolen) 7 Pts. 
3. Tothova, Katarina (AWS ATU Kosice) 4 Pts. 
4. Mihokova, Viera (AWK Bardejov) 1 Pts. 
5. Mihokova, Stanislava (AWK Bardejov) 0 Pts. 

ŽENY PRAVÁ RUKA 60+ Kg 
1. Hruskova, Lucia (AWS ATU Kosice) 6 Pts. 
2. Baniariova, Alena (AWK Zarnovica) 3 Pts. 
3. Stefankova, Tana (AWK Banska Stiavnica) 0 Pts. 

ŽENY ĽAVÁ RUKA 60 Kg 
1. Baniariova, Alena (AWK Zarnovica) 12 Pts. 
2. Laukova, Jana (AWK Senec) 9 Pts. 
3. Mihokova, Viera (AWK Bardejov) 6 Pts. 
4. Kulichova, Lenka (AWK Zvolen) 3 Pts. 
5. Mihokova, Stanislava (AWK Bardejov) 0 Pts. 
6. Stefankova, Tana (AWK Banska Stiavnica) 0 Pts. 

 


